
4 jours d'orientation à VTT en Meuse - J1 - Sprint
Ville sur Saulx 12.8.2023

6008HF NOYON CO

Sylvie LECONTE
7716IF BALISE 77
Circuit : D60
Distance : 4300m
Temps : 1:28:12 (20'31"/km)

5/12 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Françoise RENARD 1:04:24
2. Sylvie MARCHESIN 1:05:34
3. Nancy ESNAULT 1:20:07

1. 53 00:08:51 323m 27'24"/km
2. 34 00:17:48 00:26:39 94m 189'22"/km
3. 32 00:05:29 00:32:08 415m 13'13"/km
4. 35 00:04:13 00:36:21 156m 27'02"/km
5. 40 00:03:29 00:39:50 383m 9'06"/km
6. 36 00:03:02 00:42:52 318m 9'32"/km
7. 37 00:03:13 00:46:05 353m 9'07"/km
8. 49 00:04:25 00:50:30 623m 7'05"/km
9. 31 00:11:37 01:02:07 346m 33'34"/km

10. 43 00:10:14 01:12:21 280m 36'33"/km
11. 51 00:10:09 01:22:30 525m 19'20"/km
12. 99 00:05:16 01:27:46 366m 14'23"/km
13. 999 00:00:26 01:28:12 60m 7'13"/km
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